<u> 、</u> ・	
FORM No. 903- JUBORDINATION AGREEMENT.	
™ 32 402	STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR. 87204
THIS AGREEMENT, Made and entered into a by and between Central Oregon Intergove hereinafter called the first party and Klamaty	
	ernmental Council
hereinafter called the second party; W I T N ESSET	H.
	Design of the second seco
, being the owner of the following des	cribed property in Klamath County, Oregon, to-wit:
Lots 28,29,30,31,32 and 33 in Block 4 plat thereof on file in that office of	of midland according to the official the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon, Main Street which inured thousts)
Klamath County , Oregon.	the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon, Main Street which inured thereto by order to Plume M81 at page 2111, Microfilm Records of
oregon.	of at page 2111, Microfilm Records of
2	
executed and delivered to the first party his certain	
Charging and the transformer first party his certain	Trust Deed
(netern called the first party's lien) on said described prop	State whether marigage, trust deed, contract, security agreement or otherwise) Derty to secure the sum of \$ 73,000.00, which lien was the Microfilm Records of Klamath
Oregon, in book/ret/volume No	the Microfilm Records of Klamath County
Precorded on <u>April 2</u> , 19.90, in Oregon, in block/feel/volume No.M90 dictotilin/No.///////////////////////////////////	age5898thereof of as/document//iee//ine//instrument//
ge -Filed ph////////////////////////////////////	
55 1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.County, Orteson holder	e blilde of the 1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/
Contactil (Ardicate/which);	
=	
3. a linancing/statement in the bilice/of/the/Oregon)-	ecretary of State,
and in the diffee of the	ay Riven/by the tiling on/+/+/+/+/+/+/+/+/+/+/+/+/+/+/+/+/+/+/+
and at all times since the date thereof has been and now is t The second party is about to loan the sum of \$40,	he owner and holder thereof and the debt thereby secured. 900.00 9.25.% per annum said loss to be properly above
described, with interest thereon at a rate not exceeding present owner's	9.00.00 section to the present owner of the property above
Present Owners ILUSE Deed	To per annually sally fudil to be secured by it.
the of the to be given, whether mortdoge tract it	Inereinatter colled Ale
party s new upon said property and to be repaid y	vithin not more than 15 days
sented to subordinate first party's said lien to the lien about NOW, THEREFORE, for value received and for the aforesaid, the first party for birght	t to be taken by the second party as all and con-
aforesaid, the first party, for himself, his personal repress consents and agrees to and with the second party, his personal said first party's lien on and with the second party, his personal	it to be taken by the second party as above set forth. The purpose of inducing the second party to make the loan entatives (or successors) and party to make the loan
consents and agrees to and with the second party, his personal repress said first party's lien on said described property is and shall be delivered to the second party and shall	onal representatives (or successors) and assigns, hereby covenants,
be delivered to the sound described property is and shall	always he subject and subject and assigns, that the
It is expressly understood and a double and of no force	e or effect.
pair the first party's said lien except as the	ein contained shall be construed to change at
poration, it has caused its corporate name to be signed and duly authorized thereunto by order of its board of	its corporate seal to be affired bereusta by its a cor-

60 2 1 e ... 25.2 -· ,

ŧ

of its board of directors, all on this, the day and year first above written. Central Overson Intercoveramental Council By ----

	1450	64
TATE OF OREGON,	\$ 55.	
County of		
This instrument was acknowledged b	efore me on, 19, by	i
(SEAL)	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires	
STATE OF OREGON,	ss.	
County ofDeschutes		
- the second was acknowledged	before me on July 23	·····
	Chairman as	,
Rick L. Allen		
ofCentral Oregon Intergover	TIMEREAL COUNCEL	
	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires7-17-93	
	Notary Public for Crist 7–17–93	•••••
(SEAL)	My commission expires minutes	
(SEAL)	My commission expires minimum	
(SEAL)	My commission expires minimum	
(SEAL)	My commission expires minimum	
(SEAL)	My commission expires minimum	
	My commission expires minimum	
	My commission expires minimum	
(SEAL)	My commission expires minimum	
(SEAL)	My commission expires minimum	
		.)
SUBORDINATION	STATE OF OREGON,	
SUBORDINATION	STATE OF OREGON, County of	ss n instru
SUBORDINATION	STATE OF OREGON, County of	ss instru on th 19.91
SUBORDINATION	STATE OF OREGON, County of	ss instru on th , 19.91 corded in corded in
SUBORDINATION	County of	ss instru on th , 19.91 corded is corded is
SUBORDINATION AGREEMENT	County of	ss instru on th , 19.91 corded is corded is de/instru 32402
SUBORDINATION AGREEMENT	STATE OF OREGON, County of	ss n instru l on th , 19.91 corded in
SUBORDINATION AGREEMENT	STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within ment was received for record 25th day of July at 4.00. o'clock PM., and rec book/reel/volume No. M91. PAGE, RESERVED POR RECORDING LABEL IN COUN. THES WHERE USED.) Record of <u>Nortgages</u> of said County. Witness my hand and	ss n instru l on th , 19.91 corded in
SUBORDINATION AGREEMENT TO	(DON'T USE THIS SPACE, RESERVED POR RECORDING LABEL IN COUN. TISS WHERE USED.) STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath: I certify that the within ment was received for record 25thday ofJuly at4_00. o'clock PM., and re book/reel/volume NoM91 page14503 or as tee/fil ment/microfilm/reception No Record ofNortgages of said County. Witness my hand and County affixed. Evelyn Biehn, Coun	ss instrut on th , 19.91 corded in
SUBORDINATION AGREEMENT	(DON'T USE THIS BPACE, RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUN. THES WHERE USED.)	ss instru on th , 19.91 corded is corded is 32402 i scal ty Cle

Ş.,

3